Mountainbike Trailcup 2024 - Silkeborg
VIA - Silkeborg / 20.04.2024-20.04.2024

Detailed evaluation

Olsen, Frederik Trabjerg

Number: 703

Trailcup Silkeborg - eBike

Category:

eBike

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Powerstage |
Fox Suspens
Oakley - Sta¢

Split
Time
0:46.94
0:34.67
0:42.54
1:00.75
0:43.85
0:48.44
0:31.84
0:37.40
0:47.25
0:45.70
1:36.60

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Cat.
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Behind
Cat.

0:04.90

Pos
Total

1
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Total time: 8:55.98

Rank in course: 1 (of 109)
Best time in course: 8:55.98

Rank in category: 1(of 43)
Best time in the category: 8:55.98

Stage score Total ranking
Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

0:04.90

timing.sportident.com




