

Detailed evaluation

Olsen, Frederik Trabjerg Total time: 8:55.98

Number: 703

Trailcup Silkeborg - eBike Rank in course: 1 (of 109)

Best time in course: 8:55.98

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 43)

eBike Best time in the category: 8:55.98

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Cambual	C!!	D	D a la i a al	D	Dahiral	Takal	D	Dahinal	D	D a la i a al
Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	0:46.94	1	-	1	-					
Stage 2	0:34.67	1	-	1	-					
Stage 3	0:42.54	1	-	1	-					
Stage 4	1:00.75	1	-	1	-					
Stage 5	0:43.85	1	-	1	-					
Stage 6	0:48.44	1	-	1	-					
Stage 7	0:31.84	1	-	1	-					
Stage 8	0:37.40	1	-	1	-					
Powerstage	0:47.25	1	-	1	-					
Fox Suspens	0:45.70	6	0:04.90	9	0:04.90					
Oakley - Stag	1:36.60	1	-	1	-					

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com